

BID TAB #39FY18 - RANDOLPH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HVAC IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

BIDDERS		Shapiro & Duncan				
BID ITEM #1: PREFERENCE 8: TOTAL BASE BID		\$4,444,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BID ITEM #2: DIVISION BREAKDOWN FOR TOTAL BASE BID ABOVE						
A	DIVISION 1	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
B	DIVISION 2	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
C	DIVISION 3	\$29,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
D	DIVISION 4	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
E	DIVISION 5	\$110,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
F	DIVISION 7	\$65,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
G	DIVISION 8	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

BID TAB #39FY18 - RANDOLPH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HVAC IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

H	DIVISION 9	\$290,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
I	DIVISION 10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
J	DIVISION 23	\$3,219,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
K	DIVISION 26	\$400,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL OF DIVISIONS:		\$4,444,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CONSTRUCTION BUDGET		\$5,700,000.00				
BID ITEM #3: BID ADD ALTERNATIVES						
1. BID ALTERNATE NO. 1: PATCH FCU OPENINGS WITH BRICK – PHASE 1		\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PREFERENCE 7: LOWEST AGGREGATE AMOUNT OF THE TOTAL BASE BID PLUS BID ALTERNATES NO. 1		\$4,454,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2. BID ALTERNATE NO. 2: PATCH FCU OPENINGS WITH BRICK – PHASE 2		\$12,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

BID TAB #39FY18 - RANDOLPH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HVAC IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

PREFERENCE 6: LOWEST AGGREGATE AMOUNT OF THE TOTAL BASE BID PLUS BID ALTERNATES NO. 1 AND NO.2	\$4,466,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BID ALTERNATE NO. 3: REPLACE EXISTING MDP-1 SWITCHGEAR WITH NEW	\$59,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PREFERENCE 5: LOWEST AGGREGATE AMOUNT OF THE TOTAL BASE BID PLUS BID ALTERNATES NO. 1, NO.2 AND NO.3	\$4,525,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BID ALTERNATE NO. 4: REPLACE DEMO'D LIGHTS WITH NEW	\$87,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PREFERENCE 4: LOWEST AGGREGATE AMOUNT OF THE TOTAL BASE BID PLUS BID ALTERNATES NO. 1, NO.2, NO.3 AND NO. 4	\$4,612,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BID ALTERNATE NO. 5: REPLACE DEMO LIGHTS WITH NEW – PHASE 2	\$98,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

BID TAB #39FY18 - RANDOLPH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HVAC IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

PREFERENCE 3: LOWEST AGGREGATE AMOUNT OF THE TOTAL BASE BID PLUS BID ALTERNATES NO. 1, NO.2, NO.3, NO. 4 AND NO. 5	\$4,710,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BID ALTERNATE NO. 6: ARC FLASH STUDY	\$24,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PREFERENCE 2: LOWEST AGGREGATE AMOUNT OF THE TOTAL BASE BID PLUS BID ALTERNATES NO. 1, NO.2, NO.3, NO. 4, NO. 5 AND NO. 6	\$4,734,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BID ALTERNATE NO. 7: CONDUCT MAINTENANCE ON PANELBOARDS	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PREFERENCE 1: LOWEST AGGREGATE AMOUNT OF THE TOTAL BASE BID PLUS BID ALTERNATES NO. 1, NO.2, NO.3, NO. 4, NO. 5, NO. 6, AND NO. 7.	\$4,744,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00